T e ico@omail cor

From: Molotkova
Sent: Thur 1/17/2018 5:34:06 PM
Subject: Itinerary for%{_?f:mmg WCTASY

Title: American Express ®

Thank you!!!

Reqards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

YES! this is correct. Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:29 PM, [l volotkova <5 -

wrote:

| hope now | did it right, sorry.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $316.04.

* Ticketis non-refundable, EUR7T0.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Fri 25 Jan - Air France 1745 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

* Sun 27 Jan - Air France 1844 - Economy - 3h 50m

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.45pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.35am Mon 28 Jan
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

EFTA_R1_01092490
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the later flight please departing 8:45pm

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:19 PM, - Molotkova <_:~ wrote:

Sorry.

Return flight on January 27th | can offer two options:

SU/AF 3003 CDG SVO 855P 1240A%1

ar

SW/AF 3007 CDG SVO 845P 235A%1

Regards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

(877) 877-0887

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

HI Natasha...this is not correct. The return is SUNDAY Jan. 27th...the outbound on Friday is correct.

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:01 PM, - Molotkova *:_:* wrote:

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ¢
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603.44.

» Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

« Code share: AIR FRANCE

« Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

« Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVQ) at 12 40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

EFTA_R1_01082481
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Regards,
(Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relatj ;

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha...He says:
‘arrive late friday leave late sunday’

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Moietkova <

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability a
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
« Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference ir
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

= Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
ﬁ (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relatiunshii Manaier

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

EFTA_R1_01092492
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this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 25-28!1

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [l - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A

or

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1013P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel” <itinerary@myamextravel.com>
Subject: ltinerary for 253JAN19 WCTASY

Date: January 17. 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST
To: h

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS
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RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP |

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation w
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact you
this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message wa:
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any g
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be ac
https: /imyamexiravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CAl

Other Information

* AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCI

EFTA_R1_01092494
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Other Information

= CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENG

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (5V0)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

EFTA_R1_01092495
EFTA02277411



FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A318
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeraflot: XJMAXGN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Maon-stap

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal: Terminal E - International
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FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGN

TRAVELLER INF

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you
other select emengency coordination and assistance s
referrals, PP# X000, cash wires and more, |
the costs charged by third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-T977 (direct-di

Manage Your T

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American

EFTA_R1_01092497
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n nd Exit Info ion for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you peri
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requireme
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarante:
provided and axpressly disclaims any liability for any i
contained on that site.

You may recejve customer service emails even if you
marketing offers from American Express. For details 2
the American Express Privacy Statement at www ame

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and cc
POF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure

to wehsite below to download and install this free soft

hitp:/fwww adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. htm

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion -

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impos
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staternent. American Express Travel Related
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex sh
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, ¢
emissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earth
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, 1
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Am

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding t
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We col
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itin
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We wal
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching
time fo time may also provide incentives 1o our travel
provide compensation to us for various marketing and

EFTA_R1_01092498
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for them, such as granting them access to our marketi
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In adc
suppliers when customers use the American Express |
products to pay for supplier products and services, Fr
business relationships with suppliers and these arrang
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject t
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number
and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommen

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber:
Travel Registration Number: UBI#6004696594, lowa: T

Privacy Statarment | Visit the Centurion Card wabaite

To learn mare about e-mail sacurity or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amaricaneprass com/phishing.

£ 2015 American Express. All rights resarsed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge sarvice providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an
actiens of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service prow
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. \We reserve the right to note profile and preference

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more |
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EFTA02277415



Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are sub
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
» Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
» Code share:AlR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h O0m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

rds,

{Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@centurion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 25-28!!!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [l - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 230FP 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B55P 1240A

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG BDOP 1015F
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure,

Regards,

EFTA_R1_01082500
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- (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
@centurion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Expr <iting

Subject: Itinerary for

Date: 54-18 AM EST
To:

v@pmyamextravel. com>
25JAN19 WCTASY

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUI

RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

Fhis itinerary I1s a resenvation only

YOUR TRIP DET!/

This reservation will not

ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your traw

this entire reservation will automatically cancel

EFTA_R1_01082501
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questio
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary;
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessec
https.iimyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A

Other Information

* AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VI

Moscow to Paris
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FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Maon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per aduft

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGN

Paris to Moscow
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FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2018, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Cperated By Air France
Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E
Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200

Meals: Meals
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGH

EFTA_R1_01092504
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TRAVELLER INFORT

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CAL
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have
other select emergency coordination and assistance service:
referrals, PP# XO000000CKE, cash wires and more. Card ©
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-T977 (direct-dial colle

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expre

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you pericdicall
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccul
caontained on that site.

You may recemnve customer service emalls even if you have r
marketing offers from American Express. For details about ¢

the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americane

EFTA_R1_01082505
EFTA02277421



See aftached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditio
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you h:

to website below to download and install this free software.

hitp:(fwww adobe comiproductsfacrobat/readstep html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed ch:
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay ar
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with t
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Servi
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Ami
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall nof
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly
emissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to del
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of eg
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquake
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots,
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or fa
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itinerarie:
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel couns:
provide compensation to us for various marketing and admis
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing chi
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition,
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card ¢
products to pay for supplier products and services. From tirr
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangemen
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to char
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of fac
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppl
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 10223
Travel Registration Mumber: UB#600469694. lowa: TA# GG
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Ta learm more about @-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amaoricar

£ 2015 American Express. All rights resened

American Express uses 3rd party concierge sarvice providers who are not authorized to act on bahalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Ve reserve the right to note profile and preference data for

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603 44.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Code share: AIR FRANCE

= Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

EFTA_R1_01082507
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« Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVQ) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Reqgards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530FPM EST

Hi Matasha...He says:
‘arrive late friday leave late sunday’

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Molctkova < - 1 ot=:

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more |
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are sub
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AlR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR. FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

S,
W{Namshaj Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01092508
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(B77) &77-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 25-28!1!
she needs option 2 cutbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [JJJ| - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800F 1015P
SU 3003 2BJAN CDG SVO  655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

E‘l
W{Namshaj Molotkova

' ionship Manager
@centurion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Expr " <itinerarv@myamextravel.com>
Subject: Itinerary for 25JAN19 WCTASY
Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: LESLEY.JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS! HOTELS| CARS| CRUISE!

EFTA_R1_01082509
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RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAI

This tinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not b
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel

this entire reservation will automatically cancel,

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fr
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any question:
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed t
https //'myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

» CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A

Other Information

EFTA_R1_01082510
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» AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VIS

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sherametyevao (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2018, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop
Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

EFTA_R1_01092511
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Departure Terminal:Terminal E - Internaticnal
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 25 2019, 1240 AM
Moscow
Shereametyevo (SV0)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

EFTA_R1_01092512
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Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal: Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Agroflot. XJMAGHN

TRAVELLER INFORM

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 2
ather select emergency coordination and assistance services,
referrals, PP# 2O00000COCKE, cash wires and more. Card Me
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-T15-343-7977 (direct-dial collec

EFTA_R1_01082513
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Manage Your Trip

\iew and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expres:

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for y
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the ac
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccura
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have red
marketing offers from American Express. For details about ou
the American Express Privacy Statement at www. americanex|

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and condition:
PDF itinerary attachment;

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you hav
to website below to download and install this free software.

hitp:/iwww adobe. com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel S

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed chan
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay anc
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Service
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Ame:
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not &
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to dela
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equi
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, the
related to the public internet; telecommunications lines or facil
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.
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poy Statemant | Visi the Cenfurion Card

Intermediary Disclosure, Amex assists you in finding travel su
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider vi
travel suppliers to yvou and recommending specific itineraries.
indepandent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you tc
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales t
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counseal
provide compensation to us for various marketing and admini:
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing char
programs and supporting technology initiatives, In addition, w
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
products to pay for supplier products and services. From fime
business relationships with suppliers and these arangements
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to chang
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of facto
and your preferences. The relationships we have with supplie
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 102231
Travel Registration Number: UBI#500469694. lowa: TA# 669

nibsile

Ta learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amercanexpress com/phishing.

£ 2015 American Express, All rights resenved
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American Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sarvice provider is ag
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authaorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for ¢

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to «
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AIR. FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRAMCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
ﬁ (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

{@eenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 235-28!!!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [JJJ| - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A
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ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO 655P 1240A 29JAN

I think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Reqgards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

nturi ionship Manager
[@eenturion.com

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com=

Subject: Itinerary for _‘ 25JAN19 WCTASY

Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: LESLEY.JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

L
PR R
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAIL
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This itinerary is a resarvation only. This reservation will not be
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel o
this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fror
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions,
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If sirline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by
hitps: imyamextravel. comvybaggage

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A WA

Other Information

* AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2018, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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Aeroflot: XJIMXGM

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aerofiot

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aaroflot. XJMXGM

TRAVELLER INFORMA

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL T
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, in
referrals, PP# XOOO0000000t, cash wires and more. Card Mery
the costs charged by third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-T15-343-7977T (direct-dial collect)

Manage Your Trip

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends. that you periodically re
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for you
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accl
pravided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate
contained on that site.
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requ
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our
the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpn

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have
fo website below to download and install this free software.

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Ser

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charge
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex")
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be
expense or damage o persons or property resulting, directly or
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipr
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, f
acts of governmental authaorities, civil unrest, strikes, riofs, theft
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or faciliti
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel supg
arrangements that meet vour individual needs. We consider var
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to |
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales tar
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselor
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administ
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing chann
programs and supporting technelogy initiatives. In addition, we

suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or ot
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time tc
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, i
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors

EFTA_R1_01092522
EFTA02277438



and your preferences, The relationships we have with suppliers
suppliers we identify and the ifineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318,
Travel Registration Number: UBI#500468694, lowa: TA% 669 R

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amsricanexprass com/phshing.

& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
service provider and the only remedy fer any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provide
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

Sorry.

Return flight on January 27th | can offer two options:
SU/AF 3003 CDG SVO B55P 1240A¥1

or

SU/AF 3007 CDG SVO 845P 235A%1
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Regards,
(Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

(B77) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 8AM-530PM EST

HI Natasha...this is not correct. The return is SUNDAY Jan. 27th...the outbound on Friday is correct..

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:01 PM, [l Molotkova <} ot

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603.44.
* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share: AIR FRANCE

« Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m
OPERATED BY AIR FRAMCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

= Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Reqards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

TICLIT] | [

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Matasha...He says:
'arrive late friday leave late sunday'

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Molctkova < - ' ote:
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| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are sub
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
» Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AIR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

» Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12 40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

(Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@centurion.com
(B77) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 25-28!!!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [ - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250FP 450F
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A

or

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG BDOP 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  B655P 1240A 29JAN
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| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

rds,
(Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
natalia. molotkova@centurion.com
(B77) B77-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com=
Subject: Itinerary for -ﬁ 25JAN19 WCTASY
Date: :54:18 AM EST
ro: I

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISE
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAI

This tinerary is a reservation anly, This reservation will not b

ticketing autharization is received. Please contact yvour fravel
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this entire reservation will automatically cancel,

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fr
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any question:
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed
hitps imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A\

Other Information

* AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VIS
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJIMXGHN
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Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Maon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E
Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGN
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TRAVELLER INFORM

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
HOTLINE

When you travel mare than 100 miles from home, you have 2
other select emergency coordination and assistance services,
referrals, PP# XOOOCOOCOOCEE, cash wires and more. Card Me
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collec

ge Your Trip

Yiew and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expres:

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically
the most up to date and accurate entry/axit requirements: for y
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the ac
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccura
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even IT you have res
marketing offers from American Express. For details about ou
the American Exprass Privacy Statement at www.americanax
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See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and condition:
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you hav

to website below to download and install this free software.

http:/fwww adobe com/products/acrobatireadstep html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel S

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed char
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Service
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Ame»
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not &
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly c
amissions of travel suppliers, inciuding but not limited to delay
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equi
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthgquakes,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, the
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facil
systems, or any other cause beyond the confrol of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists vou in finding travel su
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider v
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries.
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales t
tirme to time may also provide incentives to our travel counsel
pravide compensation fo us for various marketing and admini:
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing char
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, w
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to chang
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of facte
and your preferences. The relationships we have with supplie
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 102231
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600469694. lowa: TA# 669
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Ta learm more about @-mail security or report a suspicious a-mail, please visit us at amorcar

£ 2015 American Express. All rights resened

American Express uses 3rd party concierge sarvice providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or preducts provided by the service provider is ag
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Ve reserve the right to note profile and preference data for :

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to «
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
« Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h 0m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving; Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

« Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE
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Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12 40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28...this shows 25-28!!!
she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for - - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250F 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 12404

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  BOOP 1013P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  B8539P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure,

5,
W (Natasha) Molotkova

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamexiravel.com=
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subject: itinerary for ||| | NI 25.AN19 WCTASY
Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST
To: LESLEY JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be ticke
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office

this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fromar
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, plea
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickels are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visit
hitps.//myamextravel. com/baggage
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Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID

Other Information

+ AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAM FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Maoscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING
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Fri, Jan 25 2019, 1015 PM
Pans
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot; XJMXGN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Maon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Pans
Charles De Gaulie (CDG)
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ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow

Sheremetyevo (SV0)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop
Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins
Departure Terminal: Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot; XJMAGMN

TRAVELLER INFORMATIC

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE ¢
HOTLINE
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When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 me
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, includ
referrals, PP# XOO000000CK. cash wires and more. Card Members
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-T977 (direct-dial collect).

=

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by legging onto American Express Traw

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recemmends that you periodically review
the meost up to date and accurate entryfexit requirements for your trs
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accurac)
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or i
contained on that site.

¥You may receive customer service emails even if you have requeste
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-m:
the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.(

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the POF attachment, ensure you have Adol

to website below to download and install this free software.

http:ifvweww adobe comiproducts/acrobat/readstep htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, in
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payal
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel
the existence and amount of such charges.
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Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Con
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex™) act
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liabl
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indir
omissions of travel suppliers, inciuding but not limited to delays, ove
senvices, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, flood:
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, dis:
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities,
systems, or any other cause beyond the contral of Amex,

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers
arrangements that meet your individual needs. VWe consider various
travel suppliers to you and recormmending specific itineraries. In this
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be a\
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. C
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
for them, such as granting them access o our marketing channels, |
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we rece
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to tim
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclus
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In i
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, inc
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Reqistration Number; 1022318, Wa:
Travel Registration Number: UBI#800460694. lowa: TA# 669 Regist
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amsaricanexprass comipheshing

2 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o services or products provided by the service provider is against the s

responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for senvicing p

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 3603.44.

» Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

« Code share: AIR FRANCE

« Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

« Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

ianship Manager
[@centurion.com

S'|
W (Natasha) Molotkova

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Matasha...He says:
"arrive late friday leave late sunday’

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

EFTA_R1_01082540
EFTA02277456



On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Molotkova <[ - - -

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to «
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
(Natasha) Molotkova
nturi tionship Manager
va@centurion.com
(877) B77-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . this shows 25-28!!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for - - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B55P 12404

ar
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SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG 800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO 655P 1240A 29JAN

I think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Reqards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
molotkova@centurion.com

(B77) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530FPM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com=
Subject: Itinerary for _ﬂ 25JAN19 WCTASY
Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: LESLEY.JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES

et e
NSRS RS
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS
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This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be tickete
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office b
this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a no
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, pleas
Service at 1-877-B77-0087.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visitin
https:fmyamextravel com'baggage

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A WALID P

Other Information

= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2018, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sherametyeva (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aerofiot

Cperated By Alr France

MNan-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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Aeroflot: XJMXGMN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle {CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sherametyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGM

TRAVELLER INFORMATIOl

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE Gl
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 med
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, includin
refarrals, PP# XOO0000000, cash wires and more, Card Members r
the costs charged by third-pary service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-T15-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

Entry and Exit |nformation for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that yvou periodically review v
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your trav
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or ing

contained on that site
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail
the American Express Privacy Statement at www _americanexpress co

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unahble to view the PDF attachment, ansure you have Adobe
fo website below to download and install this free software.

Thank you far choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service a

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, incl
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payabk
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel b
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Comg
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indire
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overt
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equiprment,
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, dises
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider vanous fz
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this r
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aw:
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets o
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Ce
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, p
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we receiw
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card ar other Ar
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, includi
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In ide
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, inclu
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and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may :
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Wash
Travel Registration Number: UBI#G00469604, lowa: TA# 665 Registe

ALy > LN UEITIE :l.."".""" £ 0N LLONd WeD 54
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amsricanexprass contohshing.
& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating io services or products provided by the service provider s against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for senvicing p

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, below. T
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
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* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

*» Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

rds,
(Natasha) Molotkova
nturi lationship Manager

(877) B77-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . .this shows 25-28!1!
she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. fnr- - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250F 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 12404

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG B0OP 1015P
SU 3003 28JANM CDG SVO  635P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

REegards,
ﬂ (Natasha) Molotkova
' ianship Manager

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com>

Subject: Itinerary for

25JAN19 WCTASY

Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: LESLEY JEEEGMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be tick
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office

this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a
cannol accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, ple.
Service at 1-877-877-0987.
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If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by vis
https /imyamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALIC

Other Information

= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING
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Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SYQ)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Cperated By Air France

MNon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGM

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003
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DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XIMXGN

TRAVELLER INFORMATI
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NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 m
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, inclu
referrals, PP# XOO00000(Xt, cash wires and more. Card Member
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-T977 (direct-dial collect),

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Tra

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically revie
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your fr
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accurac
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have reguest
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-m
the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress.

See attached itinerary FDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Ade
to website below to download and install this free software.
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hitp:/fwww . adobe.com/productsfacrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, i
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable fo your stay and pays
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hote
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Con
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liat
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directiy or indi
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays. ov
services, cessation of aperations, accidents or failures of equipmen
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, flooc
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, dis
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities,
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amenx.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel supplier
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific tineraries. In thi
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be 2
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales target:
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselars. (
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administratis
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we recs
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to tin
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, incl
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, in
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers ms
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318, We
Travel Registration Mumber: UBI#600469604. lowa: TA# 669 Regis
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Priar ; Siaten ..'\.:I git the Cepturisn Card websile
To keam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americansxpress com/phishing.

£ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame

the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider s against the service
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and'or fees you authorize. We reserve the right fo note profile and preference data for servicing purpos:

| hope now | did it right, sorry.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $316.04.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, EURT0.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Fri 25 Jan - Air France 1745 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

* Sun 27 Jan - Air France 1844 - Economy - 3h 50m

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.45pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.35am Mon 28 Jan

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
(Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

I o c-turion com
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(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

the later flight please departing 8:45pm

on Jan 17, 2019, at 12:19 PM, [l Molctkova <5 -

wrote:

Sorry.
Return flight on January 27th | can offer two options:
SU/AF 3003 CDG SVO B55P 1240A%1

or

SU/AF 3007 CDG SVO B45P 235A¥1

s,
W (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
[@ecenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

HI Natasha...this is not correct. The return is SUNDAY Jan. 27th.._the outbound on Friday is correct..

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:01 PM, [l volotkova < - ot

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603.44.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share: AIR FRANCE

= Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm
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« Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Reqards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

ri ionship Manager
[@eenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530FPM EST

Hi Matasha...He says:
‘arrive late friday leave late sunday’

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, - Molotkova _fﬁ}centuriun.ccm} wrote:

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are sub
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share AlR FRANCE
» Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

= Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

s,
W{Natashaj Molotkova
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Centurion Relationship Manager
@centurion.com

(BTT) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 25-2811!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. fnr- - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A

or

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800F 1015P
SU 3003 2BJAN CDG SVO  655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Regards,

(MNatasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@centurion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com>
Subject: itinerary for [ EGENG 25JAN19 WCTASY

Date: 54-18 AM EST
To:

FLIGHTS! HOTELS| CARS| CRUISE!
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R R R
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAI

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not b
ticketing authornization is received. Please contact your travel
this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fr
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any guestion:
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed t

https :.//myamexiravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARREY A
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Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VIS

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air Franca
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Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XIMXGN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot
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Operated By Air France

Mon-stop
Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins
Departure Terminal: Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal: Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1FC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGN

TRAVELLER INFORM

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 2
other select emergency coordination and assistance services,
referrals, PP# X3COOGOGOCCKE, cash wires and more. Card Me
the costs charged by third-party service providers,

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collec
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Manage Your Trip

\iew and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expres:

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for y
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the ac
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccura
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have red
marketing offers from American Express. For details about ou
the American Express Privacy Statement at www. americanex|

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and condition:
PDF itinerary attachment;

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you hav
to website below to download and install this free software.

hitp:/iwww adobe. com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel S

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed chan
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay anc
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Service
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Ame:
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not &
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to dela
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equi
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, the
related to the public internet; telecommunications lines or facil
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.
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poy Statemant | Visi the Cenfurion Card

Intermediary Disclosure, Amex assists you in finding travel su
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider vi
travel suppliers to yvou and recommending specific itineraries.
indepandent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you tc
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales t
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counseal
provide compensation to us for various marketing and admini:
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing char
programs and supporting technology initiatives, In addition, w
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
products to pay for supplier products and services. From fime
business relationships with suppliers and these arangements
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to chang
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of facto
and your preferences. The relationships we have with supplie
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 102231
Travel Registration Number: UBI#500469694. lowa: TA# 669

nibsile

Ta learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amercanexpress com/phishing.

£ 2015 American Express, All rights resenved
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American Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sarvice provider is ag
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authaorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for ¢

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to «
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AIR. FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRAMCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
ﬁ (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

{@eenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 235-28!!!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [JJJ| - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A
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ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO 655P 1240A 29JAN

I think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Reqgards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

nturi ionship Manager
[@eenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com=
Subject: Itinerary for _‘ 25JAN19 WCTASY
Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: LESLEY.JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

EFTA_R1_01092567
EFTA02277483



This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be ticke
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office
this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from ar
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, plea
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinarary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visit
https://myamexiravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID

Other Information

+ AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 0800 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyeavo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Pars
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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Aerofiot; XJMXGN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 22 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot. XJMXGN

TRAVELLER INFORMATIC

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE ¢
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 me
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, includ
referrals, PP# XOO000000CKE, cash wires and more. Card Members
the costs charged by third-party service providers.,

1-800-333-AMEX (ioll-free) 1-715-343-T977 (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Trav

Entry and Exit information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your trz
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accurac)
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or i

contained on that site
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requeste
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-m:
the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress ¢

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adal
to website below to download and install this free software.

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service

Flease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, in
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payal
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Con
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex) act
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liabl
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indir
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, ove
senvices, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, flood:
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, dis:
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, c
systems, or any other cause beyond the contral of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be a\
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. C
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, |
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we rece
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to tim
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclus
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In i
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, inc

EFTA_R1_01092572
EFTA02277488



and your preferences, The relationships we have with suppliers may
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number; 1022318, Wa:
Travel Registration Number; UBIX¥G00469694. lowa: TA# 668 Regist

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amsricanexorass comiphshing.

& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating io services or products provided by the service provider s against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 5603 44.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share: AIR FRANCE
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« Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

= Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed,

Regards,

(Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
ecenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Matasha...He says:
'arrive late friday leave late sunday’'

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Moiotkova < ot

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to «
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AlR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRAMCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12 40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
ﬁ (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

{@eenturion.com

(877) B77-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . this shows 25-28!!
she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for - - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250F 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B55P 12404

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1013P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  655F 1240A 20JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

s,
W (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0087
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Expri Travel" <itinerarvi@myamextravel com=
Subject: Itinerary for w 25JAN19 WCTASY

Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST
To: LESLEY.JEE@GMAIL.COM
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FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be tickete
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office b

this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a no
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, pleas:
Service at 1-877-877-0087.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visitin
nttps.imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID P.
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Other Information

» AVISA 1S REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)
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Aeroflot

Cperated By Alr France

Non-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGM

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2018, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 28 2018, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)
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Aeroflot

Cperated By Alr France

Mon-stop
Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGM

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GL
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 med
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, includin
referrals, PP# JO00000000, cash wires and more. Card Members r
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your trav
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or inc
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail
the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.co

See altached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobs

to website below to download and install this free software.

http: Mfwww adobe comfproducts/acrobat/readstep htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service a

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, incl
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payabl
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel b
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staternent. American Express Travel Related Services Comp
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act a:
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indire
omissions of travel suppliers. including but not limited to delays, overl
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, «
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itineraries or schedules; or (2} acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, dise:
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider vanous f:
fravel suppliers to you and recommending specific tineraries. in this r
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you 1o be aws
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets o
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors, Cel
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, ps
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we receiv
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other Ar
praducts to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, includil
compensalion and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In ide
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, inclu
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may :
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Wask
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600469694, lowa: TA# G669 Registe:
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A statement g La | = gaEhe
Te learn more about @-mail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please vigit us at amaericaneeorgss comiahighing
B 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andlor fees you autharize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

Card wabsite

isit the Centurion Ca

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, below. T
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.

-

Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

Code share:AlR FRANCE

* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

s,
w (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Lcenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . this shows 25-28!1

she needs option 2 outhound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...
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Lesley, | might made a mistake. fﬂr- - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B55P 12404

or

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG 800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Reqards,

{Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@ecenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerarv@myamextravel.com=
subject: Itinerary for ||| GTEEEN 25JAN19 WCTASY

Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST
ro: i

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
S
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be ticketed
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office by

this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a noti
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please
Service at 1-877-877-0087.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting
hitps://myamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

+« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID PA

Other Information

+ AVISA |S REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE
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Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Men-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
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Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot XIMXGN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDGE)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow

Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

QOperated By Air France
Non-stop

Dwuration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot, XJMAGN

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLC
HOTLINE

When you travel maore than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medic
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including
referrals, PP# XO000O0O0CKE, cash wires and more. Card Members m:
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (ioll-free) 1-715-343-T97T (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel
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ntry an it In ion for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review wy
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incol
contained on that site,

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested n
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail p
the American Express Privacy Statement at www. americanexpress. com

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment;

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe /
to website below to download and install this free software.

http:fwenw, adobe  com/products/acrobat/readstep html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service an

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, inclu
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable |
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel bef
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statermnent. American Express Travel Related Services Compal
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives {collectively, "Amex") act as
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable fo
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectl
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbo
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, cf
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, diseas:
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or tk
systemns, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers an
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various fac
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this rol
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be awar:
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or ¢
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certz
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative se
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Sorry.

for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, part
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we receive |
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other Am
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time w
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, including
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In iden
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, includi
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may at:
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber; 1022318, Washin
Travel Registration Number; UBI#S00409694, lowa: TA# 669 Registera:

Privacy Statemant | Visit the Centurion Card website

To keam mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanaxpress com/phishing.

2 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
or liable for the actions of the senvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is agains!
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to note profile and preference
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Return flight on January 27th | can offer two options:
SU/AF 3003 CDG SVO 655P 1240A¥1
or
SUWAF 3007 CDG SVO B845FP 235A%1

rds,

(Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

HI Natasha.. this is not correct. The return is SUNDAY Jan. 27th...the outbound on Friday is
correct..

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:01 PM, [l Molotkova < -

wrote:

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603.44.

» Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Code share: AIR FRANCE

+ Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

R rds,
(Natasha) Molotkova
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Centurion Relationship Manager
[@centurion.com

(877) 877-0087
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha...He says:
'arrive late friday leave late sunday’

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Mootkova < ot

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to «
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
= Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
« Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h 0m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SYQ) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12 40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

j ionship Manager
@centurion.com

S,
W (Natasha) Molotkova

(B77) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . .this shows 25-28!!!
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she needs option 2 outbound at Bpm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [ - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B855P 12404

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

5
W (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
{@ecenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330FM EST

Please issue this ticket,

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Exp " <itinerary@myamextravel com=>
Subject: Itinerary for 25JAN19 WCTASY
Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: LESLEY.JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
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RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be tickete
ticketing authorization is received, Please contact your travel office b

this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a no
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, pleas:
Service at 1-B¥7-B77-0087,

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visitin
https:/imyamextravel. com'baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A WVALID P

Other Information

* AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE
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Other Information

= CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SWVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Oiperated By Air France

MNon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 £

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
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Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals
Baggage: 1PC par adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGM

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12-40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
MNon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E
Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGHN

TRAVELLER INFORMATIO!

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GL
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 med
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, includin
refarrals, PP# X30O000000, cash wires and more. Card Members r
the costs charged by third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect)

Manage Your Tnp

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel
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a it Info ion for Traval

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review y
the most up to date and accurate entryfexit requirements for your frav
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or inc
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have reguested
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail
the American Express Privacy Statement af www. americanexpress. co

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe
to website below to download and install this free software.

http:ffwww. adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service a

FPlease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, incl
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payabl
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel b
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Comp
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act a:
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indine
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overt
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment,
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, ricts, theft, dises
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities. or
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assisis you in finding travel suppliers z
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various f:
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this r
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aws
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets o
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Ce
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
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for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, ps
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we receiv
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other Ar
products to pay for supplier products and services, From time to time
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, includi
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change., In ide
recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors, inclu
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may :
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Wash
Travel Registration Number; UBI#800469894, lowa: TA# 669 Registe:

rivacy Staternent | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about @-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amaricaneeprass com/phshing.

£ 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

Amaerican Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowladge
actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o services or products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you autharize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, below. T
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AlR. FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed,

rds,

(Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@centurion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . .this shows 25-28!1!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [ - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250F 450F
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B55P 12404

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  BOOP 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  635P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure,

Regards,
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- (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
@centurion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

" it

From: "American Expr
Subject: Itinerary for

Date: 54-18 AM EST
Te:

arapyEpmyamextravel.com>
25JAN19 WCTASY

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

I'his itinerary 15 a reservation only, This reservation will not be ticketed or p
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office by 7:40

this entire reservation will automatically cancel
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notificati
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please cont:
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this tinerany;
Airline Baggage Fea/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hitps:/imyamexiravel com’baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID PASSP

Other Information

* AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRAMCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris
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FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Maon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal; Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XIMXGN

Paris to Moscow
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FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2018, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
Non-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E
Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XJMXGM
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TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAI
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, e
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including mec
referrals, PP# OO0, cash wires and more. Card Members may be
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX {toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial coliect).

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www W
the most up to date and accurate entryfexit regquirements for your travel desi
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the |
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomple
cantained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practi

the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress.com/priv
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See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrol
to website below to download and install this free software.

http:(fwww adobe com/productsiacrobat/readstep himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Trave| Service and ha

FPlease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including,
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to th
check-out from the property. You may wish to ingquire with the hotel before »
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liabkility Staternent. American Express Travel Related Services Company, i
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an a
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for an
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, frc
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbookin
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or chal
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climal
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots. theft, disease, ac
related to the public intemet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third |
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and ms
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, wi
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware tha
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or othe:
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain si
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative service
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, particips
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we receive com
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other America
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time we m:
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, including lewv
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. |n identifyir
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including s
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also in
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318, Washingtor
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered loy
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v ernant | | M L-ard

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious a-mail, please visit us at ame

£ 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
responsibbe or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provid
provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to nof
for servicing purposes

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603.44.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share: AIR FRANCE

* Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm
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+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Reqgards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
(B77) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Matasha...He says:
‘arrive late friday leave late sunday'

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Molotkova <

wrote:

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, below. T
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
« Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+« Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SYO) at 12 40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

flcenturion.com

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . this shows 25-28!1

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley. | might made a mistake. fur- - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250F 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  BOOP 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SWO  635P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

rds,

(Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
[@centurion.com

(877) BYT-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Exp ravel” <tineraryi@myamextravel.com>
Subject: Itinerary forw 25JAN19 WCTASY

To D
To:
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FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be ticketed or prit
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact yvour travel office by 7:40 A
this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent frorm a notificatior
cannot accept incoming messages. |f you have any questions, please contac
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https:/imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPOI
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Other Information

» AVISA 15 REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEMN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Faris
Charles De Gaulle {CDG)
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Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflol; XJMXGHN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Man, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 28 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SV0O)
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Aeroflot

Qperated By Alr France
Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot; XJMXGHN

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL .

HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, leg
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medic
referrals, PP# XOOOOOOKCKE, cash wires and more. Card Members may be 1
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Vis
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destir
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the inf
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete
contained on that site.

¥You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to re
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practice
the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/priva

See attached itinerary POF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobe

to website below to download and install this free software.

http fhwew adobe comi/products/acrobat/readstep html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, b
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before yo
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an age
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, fron
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking'
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or chang
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itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthqguakes, floods, climatic
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, rots, theft, disease, acci
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third pa
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex,

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and mak
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in
fravel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we
independeant third party and not as a fiduciary. Wea want you to ba aware that
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other ¢
fime to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain sug
provide compeansation to us for various marketing and administrative services
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, paricipati
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compe
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other American
products to pay for supplier products and services. Fram time fo time we may
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, including level:
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifying
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including su
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also infl
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington £
Travel Registration Number: UBI#G004609694. lowa: TAH 669 Registered |ows
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Te leam more about e-mail security o report a suspicious e-mail, please visit ug at amaoricanerpros

2 2015 American Express. All rights resared

Armerican Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service p
service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resene the nigl
preference data for servicing purposes.

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time,
below. Thank you.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to
change.

« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AlR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm
* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OFERATED BY AIR. FRANCE
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Flease reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

s,
W (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . this shows 25-2811!
she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for - - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG 800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO 655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Reqards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket,

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel com=
Subject: Itinerary for _ﬁzmnms WCTASY

Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST
To: LESLEY .JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRLISES
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RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only, This reservation will not be ticketed or price guaranteed until
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office by 7:40 AM on January 18, or

this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel
Service at 1-877-877-0987.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hitps:imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZEMNS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

EFTA_R1_01092617
EFTA02277533



= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2018, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyavo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2018, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop
Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins
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Departure Terminal: Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeraflot: XJMXGM

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
FParis
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SWO)

Aeroflot

Owperated By Air France

MNon-stop
Dwration:3 Hrs 45 Mins
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Departure Terminal: Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-1007200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1FC per aduit

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: XIMXGHN

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# X NNNRL, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers

1-B00-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-T97T7 (direct-dial collect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

EFTA_R1_01082620
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Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you pericdically review www Visacentral.com for
the most up to date and accurate entryfexit requirements for your travel destination. Due to
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have reguested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review
the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader. Refer
to website below to download and install this free software.

httpoifwww . adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not limited to,
daily resart or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operator at
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staternent.  American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its parent,
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for travel
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury,
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of
amissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares,
itineraries or schedules; or (2} acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this rale, we are acting as an
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers
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pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors, Certain suppliers may also
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative services that we perform
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, participating in marketing
programs and supporting technology initiatives, In addition, we receive compensation from
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other American Express
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time we may enter into other
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, including levels and types of
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change, In identifying suppliers and
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier availability
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600460694 . lowa: TA# 660 Registered lowa Travel Agency.

Privacy Statement | Vislt the Centurion Card webgite

Tao learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americaneroress comiohishing.

& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses Jrd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and |
you acknowledge thal Amencan Express is I no way responsible of liable for the actions of the service provider and the only | 2
remnedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not | Rt s '1.
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the ’\|
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.
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